1 of 7
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
L60QS Series High-Speed Cylindrical
Littelfuse.com/L60QS
©2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/13/2026
Description

End caps – Copper alloy
Applicable Standards UL 248-13, IEC 60269-4
Mounting Cartridge, PCB mount and Bolt-mount
Country of Origin Mexico
Certification & Compliance
cURus cURus Recognized (File: E71611)
CE Declaration of Conformity (File: EU_DOC-L60QS_240108)
RoHS RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU; Directive (EU) 2015/863
REACH Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006
Halogen Free Yes
Ordering Information (Ferrule Version)
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
5 L60QS005 L60QS 5A 10 L60QS005.T 07945837049
6 L60QS006 L60QS 6A 10 L60QS006.T 07945837050
8 L60QS008 L60QS 8A 10 L60QS008.T 07945837051
10 L60QS010 L60QS10A 10 L60QS010.T 07945837052
12 L60QS012 L60QS 12A 10 L60QS012.T 07945837054
15 L60QS015 L60QS 15A 10 L60QS015.T 07945837056
20 L60QS020 L60QS 20A 10 L60QS020.T 07945837057
25 L60QS025 L60QS 25A 10 L60QS025.T 07945837060
30 L60QS030 L60QS 30A 10 L60QS030.T 07945837061
35 L60QS035 L60QS 35A 10 L60QS035.T 07945837062
40 L60QS040 L60QS 40A 10 L60QS040.T 07945837064
3 of 7
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
L60QS Series High-Speed Cylindrical
Littelfuse.com/L60QS
©2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/13/2026
Ordering Information (PCB  Version)
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
5 L60QS005R L60QS 5A-R 100 L60QS005.HXR 07945837067
6 L60QS006R L60QS 6A-R 100 L60QS006.HXR 07945837069
8 L60QS008R L60QS 8A-R 100 L60QS008.HXR 07945837070
10 L60QS010R L60QS10A-R 100 L60QS010.HXR 07945837085
12 L60QS012R L60QS 12A-R 100 L60QS012.HXR 07945837094
15 L60QS015R L60QS 15A-R 100 L60QS015.HXR 07945837097
20 L60QS020R L60QS 20A-R 100 L60QS020.HXR 07945837099
25 L60QS025R L60QS 25A-R 100 L60QS025.HXR 07945837100
30 L60QS030R L60QS 30A-R 100 L60QS030.HXR 07945837101
35 L60QS035R L60QS 35A-R 100 L60QS035.HXR 07945837102
40 L60QS040R L60QS 40A-R 100 L60QS040.HXR 07945837103
Ordering Information (Bolt-Mount Version)
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
5 L60QS005BD L60QS 5A-BD 10 L60QS005.TXBD 07945837104
6 L60QS006BD L60QS 6A-BD 10 L60QS006.TXBD 07945837105
8 L60QS008BD L60QS 8A-BD 10 L60QS008.TXBD 07945837106
10 L60QS010BD L60QS10A-BD 10 L60QS010.TXBD 07945837107
12 L60QS012BD L60QS 12A-BD 10 L60QS012.TXBD 07945837108
15 L60QS015BD L60QS 15A-BD 10 L60QS015.TXBD 07945837109
20 L60QS020BD L60QS 20A-BD 10 L60QS020.TXBD 07945837110
25 L60QS025BD L60QS 25A-BD 10 L60QS025.TXBD 07945837111
30 L60QS030BD L60QS 30A-BD 10 L60QS030.TXBD 07945837112
35 L60QS035BD L60QS 35A-BD 10 L60QS035.TXBD 07945837113
40 L60QS040BD L60QS 40A-BD 10 L60QS040.TXBD 07945837114
Electrical Specifications
AMPERAGE
RATING
VOLTAGE RATING INTERRUPTING RATING WATTS LOSS